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16~08-2020 To ECOM 757084 INDIAN OIL CORPO (44 632.00 1,233.33 Cr #%
18-08-2020 By CLEARING ~ 691310 (631400) 2,00;000.00 2,01,233.33 Cr #%
19-08-2020 To BY TR (631400) 1,00,000.00 ¢ 1,01,233.33 Cr ##
19-08-2020 To SWEEP TRANSFER 10 [448300440 ( 50,000.00 51,233.33 Cr %
20-08~2020 To POS 69329 INFO SHOPPE (448300 70,000.00 18,766.67 Dr ##
21-08-2020 To POS 673757 ADHOC AVADH (448300 2,000.00 20,766.67 Dr #3
21-08-2020% By Sweep Trf From: 4483004 (448300) 50,000.00 29,233.33 Cr #%
28-08-2020 To ECOM 464136 Wy GROFERS COM (448300 6,632.00 22,601.33 Cr #3
28-08-2020 To ATM WDR 024117026609 NEAR SA (448300 10,000.00 12,601.33 Cr ##
01-09-2020% By mEF/“O1/375721/7554200 (516500) 15.00 12,616.33 Cr #3
02-09-2020% By Interest (448300) [ 113.00 12,729.33 Cr #%
09-09-2020 To ECOM 83 www.dishtv.in (448300 1,587.00 11,142.33 Cr 2
13-09-2020 To POS 45239 BINDAL (448300 1,329.00 9,813.33 Cr 2
14-09-2020 To POS 3213 MR BROWN BAKERY AND (448300) - 1,674.00 8,139.33 Cr %
16-09-2020 To ECOM 50776 AMAZON INDIA Bang (448300 320.00 7,819.33 Cr ##
18-09-2020 To ECOM 820197 INDIAN OIL CORPO (448300 632.00 7,187.33 Cr #3
18-09-2020 To ECOM 114128 IRCTC 448300 2,401.62 4,785.71 Cr &
18-09-2020 To ECOM 101225 IRCTC E TICKETIN (448300) - 2,401.62 2,384.09 Cr 1
25-09-2020 To ECOM 83900 Airtel (448300 558.00 1,826.09 Cr #3
25-09-2020 To ATM WDR 8903 PNB \BO VIBHUTI (448300 1,500.00 326.09 Cr ##
07-10~2020 To SMS CHRG FOR:01-07-2020t030~ (448300 17.70 308.39 Cr ##
16~11-2020% Yy FD.Int 448300FP00001264 (108: 0 ) 1,280.00 1,588.39 Cr
04~12-2020% y Interest (448300) 20.00 1,608.39 Cr s#
05-12-2020 y NPCI/ECS/CR/HN599/ASEP82582F AY202(+ 21 13,590.00 15,198.39 Cr
07-12-2020 o0 Locker Rent: G600343(448300) (448300] - 1,770.00 13,428.39 Cr ##
08-12-2020 To ATM ANNUAL CHARGES FOR THE Y (448300) 177.00 13,251.39 Cr #%
08-12-2020 To ECOM 350699 RELIANCE RETAIL (448300) 2,121.00 11,130.39 Cr &
08-12-2020 To ECOM 276021 RELIANCE RETAIL (448300 2,121.00 9,009.39 Cr ##
08-12-2020 To ATM WDR 3991 PNB \VIBHUTI KH (448300} 5,000.00 4,009.39 Cr ##
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